
1 BOSRRU[

2 AIELEMT BOURReS H4  72 72

3 NARISI[ REMELAIT 8H  80 152

4 EEEJCHU vINERAIS K5  78 230

5 KASEELS JUCHE L1  51 281

6 ASEEELS KA J10 64 345

7 VPEGERW ALESEES 3C  77 422

8 EPPEORW VIERGE 6J  40 462

9 PFWEAOX PEJORE 1J  45 507

10 BFWHEAO APEX L12 54 561

11 NFBDHIO WALE D1  46 607

12 DHBALTU INFOX 15H 51 658

13 BTANALV DAUW 1A  42 700

14 MBMEITY VALANT G9  24 724

15 CMGHOTU KABIYE 10J 46 770

16 ENMITUZ MOUCHAT 12B 28 798

17 NEINORT MINUTEZ A7  119 917

18 ILDGLOT NOIERONT C7  70 987

19 QFDDLSU LIGOT F6  20 1007

SUE E1  20 1027

Coup

vendredi 6 mai 2022
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